KRriGeER

KACO095

KAC095 —295/212/212/65

CROSS:

FILTRON  AR217
MANN C3084
Applications:

OPEL

AsconaB 1.9 S (19 S) 66kW 90HP 09/75 ®
08/81

Commodore B 2.5 S (25 S) 85kW 115HP 01/72 ® 07/78
Commodore B 2.8 S 01/72 ® 07/78
Commodore C 2.5 S (25 S) 85kW 115HP 08/78 ® 12/82
Manta B 1.9 S09/75 ® 12/80

Monza A 2.8 H 01/78 ® 12/82

Monza A 2.8 S 02/78 ® 04/81

Monza A 3.0 H 01/78 ® 12/82

Monza A 3.0 S 04/78 ® 12/82

Monza A 3.0 S 01/83 ® 09/86

Rekord D 1.9 H 01/72 ® 08/77

Rekord D 1.9 S 01/72 ® 08/77

Rekord D 2.0 (2.0 S) 01/72 ® 08/77

Rekord E 2.0 S08/77 ®

Senator A2.8 HO01/78 ® 12/82

Senator A2.8 S 01/78 ® 12/82

Senator A3.0H01/78 ® 12/82
VAUXHALL

Cavalier 1.9 (19 S) 10/75 ® 03/78

Royale 2.8 10/78 ® 10/02

Senator 2.8 (28 H) 02/78 ® 04/81

Viceroy 2.5 01/80 ® 12/83
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KRIGER

KACO095

APPLICATIONS

OPEL

Ascona B 1.9 S (19 S) 66kW 30HP 09/75 — 08/81
Commodore B 2.5 S (25 S) 85kW 115HP 01/72 — 07/78
Commodore B2.8S 01/72 — Q7/78

Commodore C 2.5 S (25 S) 85kW 115HP 08/78 — 12/82
Manta B 1.9 8 09/75 — 12/80

Monza A2.8H 01/78 — 12/82

Monza A2.8S 02/78 — 04/31

Monza A 3.0H 01/78 — 12/82

Monza A3.0S8 04/78 — 12/82

Monza A 3.0 S 01/83 — 09/86

Rekord D 1.9 H 01/72 — Q8/77

Rekord D 1.9 S 01/72 — 08/77

Rekord D 2.0 (2.0 S) 01/72 — 08/77

Rekord E2.0S 08/77 —

Senator A2.8H 01/78 — 12/82

Senator A2.8 S 01/78 — 12/82

Senator A 3.0 H 01/78 — 12/82
VAUXHALL

Cavalier 1.9 (19 S) 10/75 — 03/78

Royale 2.8 10/78 — 10/02

Senator 2.8 (28 H) 02/78 — 04/81

Viceroy 2.5 01/80 — 12/83
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KRIGER

KAC095

CROSS REFERENCES

AC DELCO
ALCO FILTERS
BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH
CHAMPION

CLEAN FILTERS
COOPERS
CROSLAND

DELPHI

DONIT

FAPOFIL

FIAAM

FILTRON

FORD

FORD

FRAM

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GIESSE FILTRI
GUD

HENGST
KNECHT-MAHLE
M-FILTER
MANN+HUMMEL
MECAFILTER
MIKROFILT

MISFAT

MONARK
MOTAQUIP
MOTORCRAFT
MOTORCRAFT
OPEL (GM)

OPEL (GM)

OPEL (GM)

OPEL (GM)

PBR

POCKET FILTER
PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
TECALEMIT
TECNECO
TECNOCAR

TEHO FILTER

T

UNICO FILTER
UNIPART

UNIPART

UNITEC

VAUXHALL

WIX EUROPE

PC102
MD162
1457429067
L405
1457420097
w111
MA392
AG207
957
AF0022
41.30.20
AP251
FLE404
AR217
5017851
5000264
CA2738
7998044
834235
93152970
25062428
834232
834800
AH849
AG716
E191L
LX216
MABGO1
C3084
EL3189
11.0436
P881A
030780067
VFA126
EFA443
EFA110
834235
93152970
834232
834800
Al3118
ANF0218
A514
A47143
B174
AR218
A218
ILM148
B174
AE2965
GFE2009
GFE1081
71977
VAF102
WAB399
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